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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

KMHNM81WP1U009927 1 USED HYUNDAI TERRACAN 950.00 Kg 14.44 m3
KNEJC524885781629 1 USED KIA SORENTO 950.00 Kg 15.39 m3
VF33C9HXC84132418 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
VF34BD9B270941439 1 USED PEUGEOT 405 850.00 Kg 10.57 m3
VF37ARHYE32741427 1 USED PEUGEOT 306 850.00 Kg 9.33 m3
VF38BRHZE81145455 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF38BRHZF81049988 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF38BRHZF81253692 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
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